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Hommes CL&BB
cuta 40

MORTEMOUSQUE GEOFFROY

LELLOUCHE MAXIME
COUASNON ANATOLE
GAUDRON NICOLAS
METAYER JEROME
MAUROY CLEMENT
BRABANT HUGUES
LEPAUL BENJAMIN
PRETSEILLE GUILLAUME
GARDENER FRANCOIS
GOUYETTE DAMIEN
HENAULT ALEXANDRE
MARTIN JEAN-LOUIS
GIBOIRE ARTHUR
CHEVRIER FRANCK
PELLUARD ANTOINE
PLAIS JULIEN

DUBOIS JEAN BAPTISTE
SAUVESTRE TRISTAN
DUMONT SEBASTIEN
LOPES CORENTIN
MELSCOET PHILIPPE
LENORMAND CLEMENT
SAUVESTRE BRUNO
HUGOT TIMOTHE
DATICHE SEBASTIEN
FITOUSSI MAXENCE
GALIERO ANTONIN
COMTE DAMIEN
MABILLOT ARNAUD
GOMES NATHAN
PATON CLEMENT
CHEMIN THEO
LEBLANC NICOLAS
CHOVELLE THOMAS
CARO ROMAIN
MARTIN BRICE

SENAY ALEXANDRE
MARTIN FREDERIC
LOUARN LOIC

DAIRON REMI
BARANGER DANIEL
PERSEILLE BRUNO
DENIS JACKY
PHILIPPE JAMY
HELOIR RAPHAEL
DALIGAULT CLEMENT
LAVENET MATHIS
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565
555
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552
537
530
528
527
525
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512
512
483
478
475
471
448
417
396
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Femmes CL&BB

cuta 20
PICQUIER MARINE
GUERIN MOREIRA MELINE
SUTTON SEVERINE
LEPINAY LISE
KLAER ROXANE
LECOINTRE LAURIE
MICHOT CATHIE
NIKITINA IRINA
GIRARD MARINE
BERNEAUX CATHY
FIRION AUDREY
VALY DONALIE
ARNAULT ORIANE
MECHE LOUISE
MAIA JOSEPHINE
POITEVIN SOLENE
PINON GWENDOLINE
PHILIPPE CELINE
GAUTIER GRAZIELLA

QUEGUINER LUIZA-SORAYA

TALLEGAS-VALENTIN SARA

561
557
548
546
527
526
504
503
496
493
492
490
489
443



Jeunes mixtes

cuta8

1 DAVAUX CLAIRE 560
2 BERGE JOAKIM 513
3 FREMYET VICTORIA 512
4 MONTGERMONT MENAGER GABRI 507
5 GIBOIRE ZOE 483
6 LE CAM VALENTINE 459
7 GUERIN CARTIER NATHAN 448
8 BOUDEAU VICTOIRE 446
9 GIRARD ROMANE 389
# FERNANDES LEO 0

# ROUSSEAU GABIN 0
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Poulies mixtes
cut a 28

MISRAKI PIERRE-ALEXANDR 579

CAILLEAUD ANTHONY
PICQUIER JONATHAN
VIAUVY ANTOINE
[ZOUARD AUXAN
VILLEMUR NATHALIE
COIGNARD SEBASTIEN
KEROURIN COLINE
SELLIER CHRISTOPHE
KNIEBIHLI JULIEN
TRETON THIERRY
GARNIER MELISSA
MENARD LUKE

BELLIN ALOIS

HERIN JONATHAN
BOBIN ROBERT
ETIENNE MURIEL
FRAIGNEAU CLEMENCE
MOUSSET MARINE
STEPHANT JULINE
BUREAU MIGUEL
LEDAY DAVID
BODEREAU SYLVAIN
CHENAUX ALEXANDRE
AUBIN YVONNICK
BATAILLE LAURENT
GALIERO OCEANE

575
574
569
567
561
554
550
549
545
543
532
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